OPENING HOURS OF THE KITCHEN

BREAKFAST BUFFET: 7.30 - 10.30

13,00 euro per person
5,00 euro per child (9-11 years old)

Children (0-8 years old) accompanied by paying adults
are free of charge.

A LA CARTE MENU: 12.00-22.00

TODAY’S SPECIAL
Please, ask your waiter for the special dish of the day 7,50 €

TODAY’S SOUP -with crispy topping

Please, ask your waiter for the special
soup of the day with crispy topping 5,00 €




SNACK MENU

SANDWICH

Ham & Cheese 495 €
With lettuce, tomato, cucumber, dressing & crisps

Chicken Fillet 5,50 €
With lettuce, tomato, cucumber, dressing & crisps

Tuna Salad 4,50 €

With lettuce, tomato, cucumber, mayo, dill,
onion & crisps

Smoked Salmon 5,95 €
With rocket salad, capers, cucumber,
cream cheese & crisps

Caprese Style 4,95 €
With mozzarella, tomato, fresh basil, rocket leaves,
balsamic dressing & crisps

TORTILLIA WRAP

Greek Style 4,95 €
Pork gyros, tomato ,fried potato, onion, tzatziki

Chicken Fillet & Bacon 4,95 €
With lettuce, tomato, cucumber, dressing & crisps

Smoked Salmon 4,95 €
With rocket salad, capers, cucumber, cream cheese

& crisps

TOAST

Classic Toast 3,50 €
Ham, cheese, tomato & crisps

Philadelphia Toast 3,50 €
Turkey, cream cheese, tomato & crisps

Baked Beans on Toast 3,95 €

With two fried eggs




CLUB SANDWICH

Classic Club Sandwich
Ham, cheese, bacon, tomato, lettuce, & French fries

Special Club Sandwich
Ham, cheese, bacon, tomato, lettuce, omelet
& French fries

HAMBURGERS AND FRENCH FRIES

Classic Hamburger
hamburger, tomato, salad, pickles, cocktail sauce
& French Fries

Cheeseburger
hamburger, cheddar, tomato, salad, pickles,
cocktail sauce & French Fries

Chicken Burger
With breaded chicken schnitzel, tomato, salad, sauce
& French Fries

Texas BBQ Burger
Double cheeseburger with bacon, fried onion
& peppers, BBQ sauce & French Fries

Portion of French Fries

OMELETS

Plain Omelet
With French fries

Cheese and Mushroom
With French fries

Ham & Cheese
With French fries

Peridis Special
Sausage, cheese, bacon, ham, mushroom,
green pepper, onion & French fries

595 €

6,50 €

595€

6,50 €

595 €

7,95 €

3,00 €

4,50 €

550€

550 €

5,95 €



SALADS

Classic Greek Salad
Tomato, cucumber, green pepper,
onion, olives, feta cheese

Tuna Salad
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion, green pepper,
sweet corn, tuna & dressing

Chef Salad
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion, cheese,
ham, boiled egg & cocktail sauce

Chef Salad
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, corn,
cheese, ham, boiled egg & cocktail sauce.

Rocket Salad
Rocket leaves, baby spinach, baby tomato,
Parmesan flakes, walnuts & balsamic vinaigrette

Cesar Salad
A variety of green salads, chicken fillet,
bacon, parmesan flaks, crouton, dressing

Caprese Salad
Tomatoes, mozzarella, fresh basil & balsamic
cream on a base of rocket salad

All salads are served with fresh bread & butter

5,50 €

5,50€

5,95€

6,95 €

6,50 €

6,50€

6,50 €



BAKED POTATO

Baked Potato with Garlic Butter 3,50 €
Baked Potato with Baked Beans 3,50 €
Baked Potato with Bacon and Cheese 3,95 €

Fried bacon & melted cheddar

Baked Potato with Tuna Salad 3,95 €
Tuna, mayo, corn, onion. Cheese topping

STARTERS

Garlic Bread 3,00 €
Tzatziki & Bread 3,50 €
Obergine Salad & Bread 3,50 €
Traditional Spicy Cheese Salad & Bread 3,50 €
Baked Feta with Honey and Sesame 5,00 €
Cheese Saganaki flambé 5,00 €

With traditional, hard Greek Cheese

Grilled Vegetables 5,95 €

With bell peppers, mushrooms, onion, aubergine,
zucchini, balsamic dressing

Fried Calamari 7,50 €

With mayo and fresh lemon

Plate of Smoked Salmon 9,95 €
On a base of rocket salad accompanied by dip & bread

Whole Grilled Shrimps 9,95 €

On a base of rocket salad accompanied by dip & bread
Sprinkled with honey & sesame




PASTA

Pasta Napolitana
With Tomato sauce.

Pasta Bolognese
Tomato sauce with minced meat

Pasta Carbonara
With cheese, bacon, mushroom, cream

Pasta with Smoked Salmon
Sauce of cream, vodka and dill

PIZZA

Pizza Margarita
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh tomato, fresh basil

Pizza Pepperoni
Tomato sauce, cheese, pepperoni

Pizza BBQ Chicken
Chicken fille, BBQ sauce, Mushrooms, bell peppers
& cheese

Pizza Hawaii
Tomato sauce, cheese, ham & pineapple

Pizza for Meat Lovers
Tomato sauce, cheese, ham, bacon, sausage & chili

Pizza Bacon
Bacon, cheese, tomato

Pizza Greek Style
Tomato sauce, cheese, Feta, fresh tomato, olives,
green pepper, onion, fresh oregano

6,95 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

7,95 €

6,95 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

7,95 €

7,95 €

7,50 €



MAIN DISHES

MEAT & GREEK

Moussaka 7,50 €
Baked in a traditional clay pot

Stifado 8,00 €
Greek beef stew with tomato & baby onions
Baked in a traditional clay pot

Chicken Souvlaki 7,95 €
Grilled chicken fillet and vegetables on a skewer.
Tzatziki, French fries & rice

Chicken Gyros 7,95 €
With Greek pita, tzatziki, tomato, onion & French Fries

Chicken a la creme 7,95 €
Chicken fillet with creamy mushrooms sauce,
vegetables, rice & French fries

Traditional Bekri Meze with Chicken Fillet 7,95 €
Fried with bell peppers, onion, mushroom, chili & wine
[medium spicy or hot)

Served with French fries & rice

Pork Gyros 8,50 €
With Greek pita, tzatziki, tomato, onion & French Fries

Pork Souvlaki 8,50 €
Grilled pork and vegetables on a skewer.
Tzatziki, French fries & rice

Pork Fillet with Mustard & Honey Sauce 9,50 €
Served with vegetables, French fries & rice

Pepper Steak 9,95 €
Served with vegetables, French fries and rice

Fillet of Beef with Creamy Mushroom Sauce 16,95 €
Served with vegetables, French fries and rice

Mixed Grill for two 20,95 €
Pork Gyros, Pork country sausage, Chicken fillet,

steak of beef.

Served with French fries, tzatziki, BBQ sauce, onion,

tomato and pita bread




FISH

Fillet of Salmon
Served with vegetables, traditional cold olive ol
& lemon sauce, French fries & rice

Swordfish
Served with vegetables, traditional cold olive ol
& lemon sauce, French fries & rice

Fried Calamari
Served with fresh salad, mayo, fresh lemon
& French fries

Fresh Fish of the Day
Please, order one day in advance

DESSERT

Baklava
in syrup & with walnuts

Sweet of the Day
Please, ask your waiter

Greek Yogurt with Honey & Walnuts

Strawberry Dream
4 scoops of strawberry ice cream,
cream & strawberry sauce

Chicago Temptation
4 scoops of chocolate ice cream,
cream & chocolate sauce

Retro Banana Split
fFresh banana, ice cream,
cream & chocolate sauce

8,95 €

8,95 €

8,95 €

11,95 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

5,00 €



