OPENING HOURS OF THE KITCHEN

BREAKFAST BUFFET: 7.30 - 10.30

13,00 euro per person

5,00 euro per child (9-11 years old)

Children (0-8 years old) accompanied by paying adults are free of charge.

A LA CARTE MENU: 12.00-22.00

TODAY'S SPECIAL

Please, ask your waiter for the special dish of the day 7,50 €

TODAY'S SOUP -with crispy topping

Please, ask your waiter for the special soup of the day with crispy topping

5,00€



SNACK MENU

SANDWICH

Ham & Cheese With lettuce, tomato, cucumber, dressing & crisps	4,95€
Chicken Fillet With lettuce, tomato, cucumber, dressing & crisps	5,50 €
Tuna Salad With lettuce, tomato, cucumber, mayo, dill, onion & crisps	4,50 €
Smoked Salmon With rocket salad, capers, cucumber, cream cheese & crisps	5,95 €
Caprese Style With mozzarella, tomato, fresh basil, rocket leaves, balsamic dressing & crisps	4,95€
TORTILLIA WRAP	
Greek Style Pork gyros, tomato ,fried potato, onion, tzatziki	4,95€
Chicken Fillet & Bacon With lettuce, tomato, cucumber, dressing & crisps	4,95€
Smoked Salmon With rocket salad, capers, cucumber, cream cheese & crisps	4,95€
TOAST	
Classic Toast Ham, cheese, tomato & crisps	3,50 €
Philadelphia Toast Turkey, cream cheese, tomato & crisps	3,50 €
Baked Beans on Toast With two fried eggs	3,95€



CLUB SANDWICH

Classic Club Sandwich Ham, cheese, bacon, tomato, lettuce, & French fries	5,95€
Special Club Sandwich Ham, cheese, bacon, tomato, lettuce, omelet & French fries	6,50 €
HAMBURGERS AND FRENCH FRIES	
Classic Hamburger hamburger, tomato, salad, pickles, cocktail sauce & French Fries	5,95€
Cheeseburger hamburger, cheddar, tomato, salad, pickles, cocktail sauce & French Fries	6,50 €
Chicken Burger With breaded chicken schnitzel, tomato, salad, sauce & French Fries	5,95€
Texas BBQ Burger Double cheeseburger with bacon, fried onion & peppers, BBQ sauce & French Fries	7,95 €
Portion of French Fries	3,00€
OMELETS	
Plain Omelet With French fries	4,50 €
Cheese and Mushroom With French fries	5,50€
Ham & Cheese With French fries	5,50€
Peridis Special Sausage, cheese, bacon, ham, mushroom, green pepper, onion & French fries	5,95€



SALADS

Classic Greek Salad Tomato, cucumber, green pepper, onion, olives, feta cheese	5,50 €
Tuna Salad Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion, green pepper, sweet corn, tuna & dressing	5,50 €
Chef Salad Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion, cheese, ham, boiled egg & cocktail sauce	5,95€
Chef Salad Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, corn, cheese, ham, boiled egg & cocktail sauce.	6,95€
Rocket Salad Rocket leaves, baby spinach, baby tomato, Parmesan flakes, walnuts & balsamic vinaigrette	6,50 €
Cesar Salad A variety of green salads, chicken fillet, bacon, parmesan flaks, crouton, dressing	6,50€
Caprese Salad Tomatoes, mozzarella, fresh basil & balsamic cream on a base of rocket salad	6,50 €



All salads are served with fresh bread & butter

BAKED POTATO

DARLDIGIAIO	
Baked Potato with Garlic Butter	3,50€
Baked Potato with Baked Beans	3,50€
Baked Potato with Bacon and Cheese Fried bacon & melted cheddar	3,95 €
Baked Potato with Tuna Salad Tuna, mayo, corn, onion. Cheese topping	3,95 €
STARTERS	
Garlic Bread	3,00€
Tzatziki & Bread	3,50€
Obergine Salad & Bread	3,50€
Traditional Spicy Cheese Salad & Bread	3,50€
Baked Feta with Honey and Sesame	5,00€
Cheese Saganaki flambé	5,00€
With traditional, hard Greek Cheese Grilled Vegetables	5,95€
With bell peppers, mushrooms, onion, aubergine, zucchini, balsamic dressing	0,70 0
Fried Calamari	7,50 €
With mayo and fresh lemon	
Plate of Smoked Salmon	9,95€
On a base of rocket salad accompanied by dip & bread	
Whole Grilled Shrimps	9,95€
On a base of rocket salad accompanied by dip & bread Sprinkled with honey & sesame	



PASTA

Pasta Napolitana With Tomato sauce.	6,95€
Pasta Bolognese Tomato sauce with minced meat	7,50 €
Pasta Carbonara With cheese, bacon, mushroom, cream	7,50 €
Pasta with Smoked Salmon Sauce of cream, vodka and dill	7,95 €

PIZZA

Pizza Margarita Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh tomato, fresh basil	6,95€
Pizza Pepperoni Tomato sauce, cheese, pepperoni	7,50 €
Pizza BBQ Chicken Chicken fille, BBQ sauce, Mushrooms, bell peppers & cheese	7,50 €
Pizza Hawaii Tomato sauce, cheese, ham & pineapple	7,50 €
Pizza for Meat Lovers Tomato sauce, cheese, ham, bacon, sausage & chili	7,95 €
Pizza Bacon Bacon, cheese, tomato	7,95€
Pizza Greek Style Tomato sauce, cheese, Feta, fresh tomato, olives, green pepper, onion, fresh oregano	7,50 €



MAIN DISHES

MEAT & GREEK

Moussaka Baked in a traditional clay pot	7,50 €
Stifado Greek beef stew with tomato & baby onions Baked in a traditional clay pot	8,00€
Chicken Souvlaki Grilled chicken fillet and vegetables on a skewer. Tzatziki, French fries & rice	7,95 €
Chicken Gyros With Greek pita, tzatziki, tomato, onion & French Fries	7,95€
Chicken a la crème Chicken fillet with creamy mushrooms sauce, vegetables, rice & French fries	7,95 €
Traditional Bekri Meze with Chicken Fillet Fried with bell peppers, onion, mushroom, chili & wine (medium spicy or hot) Served with French fries & rice	7,95 €
Pork Gyros With Greek pita, tzatziki, tomato, onion & French Fries	8,50 €
Pork Souvlaki Grilled pork and vegetables on a skewer. Tzatziki, French fries & rice	8,50 €
Pork Fillet with Mustard & Honey Sauce Served with vegetables, French fries & rice	9,50€
Pepper Steak Served with vegetables, French fries and rice	9,95€
Fillet of Beef with Creamy Mushroom Sauce Served with vegetables, French fries and rice	16,95€
Mixed Grill for two Pork Gyros, Pork country sausage, Chicken fillet, steak of beef.	20,95 €
Served with French fries, tzatziki, BBQ sauce, onion, tomato and pita bread	



FISH

Fillet of Salmon Served with vegetables, traditional cold olive oil & lemon sauce, French fries & rice	8,95 €
Swordfish Served with vegetables, traditional cold olive oil & lemon sauce, French fries & rice	8,95 €
Fried Calamari Served with fresh salad, mayo, fresh lemon & French fries	8,95 €
Fresh Fish of the Day Please, order one day in advance	11,95€

DESSERT

Baklava in syrup & with walnuts	4,50 €
Sweet of the Day Please, ask your waiter	4,50 €
Greek Yogurt with Honey & Walnuts	4,00€
Strawberry Dream 4 scoops of strawberry ice cream, cream & strawberry sauce	4,00€
Chicago Temptation 4 scoops of chocolate ice cream, cream & chocolate sauce	4,00€
Retro Banana Split Fresh banana, ice cream, cream & chocolate sauce	5,00€

